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Event 38b: U17 Boys Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 136 Lachlan STEWART (VIC) 2:16.157
Half Lap 12.712 (1)

Lap 1 20.819 20.819 (1)
Lap 2 15.429 36.248 (1)
Lap 3 15.815 52.063 (1)
Lap 4 16.258 1:08.322 (1)
Lap 5 16.643 1:24.966 (1)
Lap 6 16.950 1:41.917 (1)
Lap 7 17.045 1:58.962 (1)
Lap 8 17.194 2:16.157 (1)

2. 120 Benjamin KADE (SA) 2:20.513 +4.356
Half Lap 12.945 12.945 (2)

Lap 1 21.327 21.327 (2)
Lap 2 16.089 37.416 (2)
Lap 3 16.155 53.572 (2)
Lap 4 16.481 1:10.053 (2)
Lap 5 16.988 1:27.041 (2)
Lap 6 17.597 1:44.639 (2)
Lap 7 17.634 2:02.273 (2)
Lap 8 18.239 2:20.513 (2)


